LITHUANIAN GENEALOGICAL WORD LIST

The complex Lithuanian grammar causes variations I the endings of words according to how the
word is used. Lithuanian does not use the word in; a grammatical ending -je or -e is used instead.
For example: miestas Vilnius = the city, Vilnius
mieste Vilniuje = in the city, Vilnius

-A- -K-
amZziaus = age kaimas = villages
anukas = grandchild knyga = book

apskritas = district
ar = or

-B-
bernautinis = bachelor
brolis = brother
broliai = brothers

buvo = was
-D-

daugis = many

diena = day

draugas = friend
dukté = daughter
dukterecia = niece
dukterys = daughters

-G-
gymdytoja = mother
gymdytojai = parents
gimé = was born
gimes = born
gimimas = birth
giminé = family
gyvas = live
giveno = resided

I-
ir = and
1§ = from

Note: Ann i$ Souty means Anna maiden

name Soutas

-J-
jaunuolis = young men

jo, jos, ju = his, her, their

krikStas = christening
kriksta tevai = godparents
krikStynos = christening
krikstyti = to christen
kudikis = baby, child

-L-
Lenkija = Poland
liko = survive
Lietuva = Lithuania

-M-
meénuo = month
mergaité = unmarried girl
metai = year
metrika = certificate
mety = years
miestas = city
miré = has died
mires = dead
mirtis = death
mirusiy = of the deceased
motina = mother

-N-
neteisétas = illegitimate
nevedes = unmarried
nuora$as = extract, transcript

-P-
palaidotas = buried
palaidojimas = burial
parapija = parish
proanukai = great grandchildren
Prisija = Prussia

-R-
Rusija = Russia



-S-
sahtuoka = marriage
savo = his, her, their own
sesé = sister
seserys = sisters
sodzius = village
su = with, and
siinénas = nephew
sunus = son
suny = sons
Seima = family
$vogeris = brother in law
Svogerka = sister in law

-T-
teisétas = legitimate
tévai = parents
tévas = father

-MONTHS-

L sausio = January

II.  vasario = February
III.  kovo = March

IV. balandzio = April
V. geguzés = May

VI.  birzelio = June

VII. liepos = July

VIII. rugpjucio = August
IX. rugséjo = September
X. spalio = October

XI lapkri¢io = November

XII.

gruodzio = December
-NUMBERS-

Cardinal

1 vienas

2 du

3 trys

4 keturi

5 penki

6 Sesi

7 septyni

8 astuoni

Ordinal

pirmas
antras
trecias
ketvirtas
penktas
Sestas
septintas
astuntas

OO W

-V-
vaikas = child
vaikai = children
vakaryksté = yesterday
vals¢ius = rural township
valstietis = peasant
vardas = name
vedes = married
vedybos = marriage
velionis = the deceased
viengungis = bachelor
vyras = husband

-Z-
Zmogus = man, husband
Zmona = wife
zvakar = day before yesterday



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
30

40-90

100
200
1000
2000

devyni
desimt(is)
vienuolika
dvylika

trylika
keturiolika
penkiolika
Sesiolika
septyniolika
astuoniolika
devyniolika
dvidesSimt / dvi
deSimtys
dvidesimt vienas
trisdeSimt / trys
desimtys
keturiasdeSimt /
keturios deSimtys,
etc.

Simtas

du Simtai
tukstantis

du tikstanciai

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
30

40-90

100
200
1000
2000

devintas
desimtas
vienuoliktas
dvyliktas
tryliktas
keturioliktas
penkioliktas
Sesioliktas
septynioliktas
aStuonioliktas
deviniolyktas
dvideSimtas

dvideSimt pirmas
trisde$imtas

keturiasdeSimtas,
etc.

Simtas

du Simtas
tukstantas

du tukstantas



